
 

 

Dinner Money Amounts  

2020/21                  
 
 

1 day  - £2.40 
 

1 week  -   £12.00 

2 weeks - £24.00 
3 weeks - £36.00 

4 weeks - £48.00 
 
Thursday 3rd September -       Friday 23rd October  = £88.80 

 
Monday 2nd November -          Friday 18th December  = £84.00 

 
   Full Term       =    £172.80 

 
Tuesday 5th January - Friday 12th February  = £69.60 
 

Monday 22nd February - Thursday 1st April         =      £69.60 
 

  Full Term          =  £139.20 
 
Monday 19th April         -  Friday 28th May              =      £69.60 

   
Tuesday 8th June         -  Tuesday 20th July  =      £74.40 

 
Full Term          =  £144.00 
 

 
TOTAL FOR THE YEAR = £456.00 
 


